

RACE ANALYSIS / レース分析



Men's 4X100m Relay - Round 1 / 男子4x100mリレー 予選

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final
各組上位3着 および記録上位(q) 2名 決勝進出

Heat 1

2

20 September 2025 20:25 START TIME

26° C 78 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

PLACE	BIB		TEAM		RESULT
1	100m	2	200m	3	300m
1	CAN	CANADA		カナダ	37.85 SB
1	10.44	2	8.86	3	9.45
	10.44 (3)		19.30 (1)		28.75 (1)
					9.10
2	USA	UNITED STATES		アメリカ合衆国	37.98
1	10.23	2	9.08	3	9.45
	10.23 (1)		19.31 (2)		28.76 (2)
					9.22
3	GER	GERMANY		ドイツ	38.12 SB
1	10.61	2	9.09	3	9.29
	10.61 (8)		19.70 (7)		28.99 (3)
					9.13
4	FRA	FRANCE		フランス	38.34
1	10.35	2	9.05	3	9.60
	10.35 (2)		19.40 (4)		29.00 (4)
					9.34
5	BEL	BELGIUM		ベルギー	38.46 NR
1	10.55	2	9.21	3	9.51
	10.55 (6)		19.76 (8)		29.27 (7)
					9.19
6	KEN	KENYA		ケニア	38.56
1	10.46	2	8.94	3	9.67
	10.46 (4)		19.40 (4)		29.07 (6)
					9.49
7	POL	POLAND		ポーランド*	38.59
1	10.60	2	9.06	3	9.77
	10.60 (7)		19.66 (6)		29.43 (8)
					9.16
JAM	JAMAICA		ジャマイカ	DNF	
1	10.49	2	8.89	3	9.64
	10.49 (5)		19.38 (3)		29.02 (5)